CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Stone Mill Bakers

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

SOUPS

Tomato Basil Soup (Cup)

Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl)

SALADS

2 Salad Salad

$10

$0

$0

$4.75

$7.95



Chicken salad and tuna salad on mixed greens with Italian
dressing, red pepper rings and a pickle spear

Smoked Turkey & Avocado Salad

Smoked turkey, avocado, cranberries and Dijon vinaigrette
dressing on mixed greens.

Caesar Salad

Romaine lettuce with Parmesan cheese, fresh croutons, and
Caesar dressing.

Gourmet Greens Salad
Field mix with tomato wedges and red pepper rings.

Chicken and Orange Salad

Mixed greens with sliced chicken breast, orange segments,
sliced almonds and orange vinaigrette dressing.

SANDWICH BOX LUNCHES

Stone Mill Club Signature Sandwich Box Lunch

Thinly sliced turkey breast piled with smoked bacon, Swiss
cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on honey whole
wheat. Served with chips and a cookie

Turkey Breast Sandwich Box Lunch

Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a
cookie.

Smoked Turkey Sandwich Box Lunch

Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a
cookie.

Smoked Turkey Signature Sandwich Box Lunch

Thinly sliced smoked turkey with cantaloupe, lettuce and lite
mayonnaise on jalapeno corn bread.

$12.5

$12.5

$7.95

$7.95

$12.5

$15.5

$14.25

$14.5

$15.5



Turkey & Avocado Signature Sandwich Box Lunch

Roast turkey breast with sliced avocado, Monterey jack cheese,
alfalfa sprouts and basil-lime mayonnaise on honey whole
wheat.

Breast of Chicken Sandwich Box Lunch

Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a
cookie.

Chicken Caesar Signhature Sandwich Box Lunch

Sliced, grilled chicken breast with romaine greens and Caesar
dressing on Texas herb bread.

Chicken Salad Sandwich Box Lunch

Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a
cookie.

Curried Chicken Salad Signature Sandwich Box Lunch
Lightly curried chicken salad with chutney and toasted almonds
on cinnamon raisin walnut bread.

Spicy BLT Signature Sandwich Box Lunch

Old favorites bacon, lettuce and tomato with chipotle
mayonnaise on jalapeno corn bread.

Roast Beef Sandwich Box Lunch

Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a
cookie.

Honey Ham Sandwich Box Lunch

Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a
cookie.

Pastrami Sandwich Box Lunch

Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a
cookie.

$15.5

$14.25

$15.25

$14.25

$15.5

$15.25

$14.5

$14.5

$14.5



Tuna Salad Sandwich Box Lunch

Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a
cookie.

Vegetarian Deluxe Signature Sandwich Box Lunch

Sliced, ripe avocado layered with thinly sliced tomatoes,
Monterey jack cheese and alfalfa sprouts on Dakota bread.
Served with chips and a cookie.

SANDWICHES A LA CARTE

Stone Mill Club Signature Sandwich

Thinly sliced turkey breast piled with smoked bacon, Swiss
cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on honey whole
wheat.

Turkey Breast Sandwich
Your choice of bread and condiments.

Smoked Turkey Sandwich
Your choice of bread and condiments.

Smoked Turkey Signature Sandwich

Thinly sliced smoked turkey with cantaloupe, lettuce and light
mayonnaise on jalapeno corn bread.

Turkey & Avocado Signature Sandwich

Roast turkey breast with sliced avocado, Monterey jack cheese,

alfalfa sprouts and basil-lime mayonnaise on honey whole
wheat.

Breast of Chicken Sandwich
Your choice of bread and condiments.

Chicken Caesar Signature Sandwich

$14.25

$15.25

$12.5

$11.25

$11.5

$12.5

$12.5

$11.25



Sliced, grilled chicken breast with romaine greens and Caesar $12.25
dressing on Texas herb bread.

Chicken Salad Sandwich $11.25
Your choice of bread and condiments.

Curried Chicken Salad Signature Sandwich $12.5

Lightly curried chicken salad with chutney and toasted almonds
on cinnamon raisin walnut bread.

Spicy BLT Signature Sandwich $12.25

Old favorites bacon, lettuce and tomato with chipotle
mayonnaise on jalapeno corn bread.

Honey Ham Sandwich $11.5
Your choice of bread and condiments.

Pastrami Sandwich $11.5
Your choice of bread and condiments.

Roast Beef Sandwich $11.5
Your choice of bread and condiments.

Tuna Salad Sandwich $11.25
Your choice of bread and condiments.

Vegetarian Deluxe Signature Sandwich $12.25

Sliced, ripe avocado layered with thinly sliced tomatoes,
Monterey jack cheese and alfalfa sprouts on Dakota bread.

COMBO MEALS

Half Sandwich & Salad $11.5
Your choice of sandwich and salad.

Half Sandwich & Soup



Your choice of sandwich and soup. $11.5

Half Signature Sandwich & Salad $12.25
Your choice of signature sandwich and salad

Half Signature Sandwich & Soup $12.25
Your choice of signature sandwich and soup

Soup & Salad $11.25
Your choice of soup and salad.

SIDES
Fruit Cup $4.25
Fruit Bowl $7.95
Bag of Chips $2.25
DESSERTS
Cookie 4 Pack $10

Choose your 4 favorite cookies

_______Double Chocolate Chip Cookies (Each) $2.75
_______Chocolate Chip Cookies with Nuts (Each) $2.75
______ Oatmeal Raisin Cookies (Each) $2.75
_______Iced Oatmeal Cookies (Each) $2.75
_______Old Fashioned Sugar Cookies (Each) $2.75

Brownies (Each)



Fresh made brownies with your choice of topping. $4.5

Mini Loaf $6.5
BEVERAGES
Iced Tea (Gallon) $18

Served with cups, ice, lemons, sweeteners and straws.

______ Coke (12 0z. can) $2.35
______ Diet Coke (12 0z. can) $2.35
_______ Sprite (12 oz. can) $2.35
_____ Sprite Zero (12 oz. can) $2.35
_____ Dr. Pepper (12 0z. can) $2.35
_______Diet Dr. Pepper (12 0z. can) $2.35
_______ Bottled Water $2.35

Bag of Ice $1.95



