

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite):	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:		
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

Stone Mill Bakers

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would	
like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
SOUPS	
Tomato Basil Soup (Cup)	\$4.75
Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl)	\$7.95
SALADS	
2 Salad Salad	

Chicken salad and tuna salad on mixed greens with Italian dressing, red pepper rings and a pickle spear	\$12.5
Smoked Turkey & Avocado Salad	\$12.5
Smoked turkey, avocado, cranberries and Dijon vinaigrette dressing on mixed greens.	
Caesar Salad	\$7.95
Romaine lettuce with Parmesan cheese, fresh croutons, and Caesar dressing.	
Gourmet Greens Salad	\$7.95
Field mix with tomato wedges and red pepper rings.	
Chicken and Orange Salad	\$12.5
Mixed greens with sliced chicken breast, orange segments, sliced almonds and orange vinaigrette dressing.	
SANDWICH BOX LUNCHES	
Stone Mill Club Signature Sandwich Box Lunch	\$15.5
Stone Mill Club Signature Sandwich Box Lunch Thinly sliced turkey breast piled with smoked bacon, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on honey whole wheat. Served with chips and a cookie	\$15.5
Thinly sliced turkey breast piled with smoked bacon, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on honey whole	\$15.5 \$14.25
Thinly sliced turkey breast piled with smoked bacon, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on honey whole wheat. Served with chips and a cookie	
Thinly sliced turkey breast piled with smoked bacon, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on honey whole wheat. Served with chips and a cookie Turkey Breast Sandwich Box Lunch Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a	
Thinly sliced turkey breast piled with smoked bacon, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on honey whole wheat. Served with chips and a cookie Turkey Breast Sandwich Box Lunch Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a cookie.	\$14.25
Thinly sliced turkey breast piled with smoked bacon, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on honey whole wheat. Served with chips and a cookie Turkey Breast Sandwich Box Lunch Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a cookie. Smoked Turkey Sandwich Box Lunch Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a	\$14.25

Turkey & Avocado Signature Sandwich Box Lunch Roast turkey breast with sliced avocado, Monterey jack cheese, alfalfa sprouts and basil-lime mayonnaise on honey whole wheat.	\$15.5
Breast of Chicken Sandwich Box Lunch Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a cookie.	\$14.25
Chicken Caesar Signature Sandwich Box Lunch Sliced, grilled chicken breast with romaine greens and Caesar	\$15.25
Chicken Salad Sandwich Box Lunch Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a	\$14.25
cookie.	\$15.5
Curried Chicken Salad Signature Sandwich Box Lunch Lightly curried chicken salad with chutney and toasted almonds on cinnamon raisin walnut bread.	
Spicy BLT Signature Sandwich Box Lunch Old favorites bacon, lettuce and tomato with chipotle mayonnaise on jalapeno corn bread.	\$15.25
Roast Beef Sandwich Box Lunch Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a cookie.	\$14.5
Honey Ham Sandwich Box Lunch Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a cookie.	\$14.5
Pastrami Sandwich Box Lunch Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a cookie.	\$14.5

Tuna Salad Sandwich Box Lunch Your choice of bread and condiments, served with chips and a cookie.	\$14.25
Vegetarian Deluxe Signature Sandwich Box Lunch Sliced, ripe avocado layered with thinly sliced tomatoes, Monterey jack cheese and alfalfa sprouts on Dakota bread. Served with chips and a cookie.	\$15.25
SANDWICHES A LA CARTE	
Stone Mill Club Signature Sandwich Thinly sliced turkey breast piled with smoked bacon, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on honey whole wheat.	\$12.5
Turkey Breast Sandwich	\$11.25
Your choice of bread and condiments.	
Smoked Turkey Sandwich	\$11.5
Your choice of bread and condiments.	
Smoked Turkey Signature Sandwich Thinly sliced smoked turkey with cantaloupe, lettuce and light mayonnaise on jalapeno corn bread.	\$12.5
Turkey & Avocado Signature Sandwich	\$12.5
Roast turkey breast with sliced avocado, Monterey jack cheese, alfalfa sprouts and basil-lime mayonnaise on honey whole wheat.	
Breast of Chicken Sandwich	\$11.25
Your choice of bread and condiments.	
Chicken Caesar Signature Sandwich	

Sliced, grilled chicken breast with romaine greens and Caesar dressing on Texas herb bread.	\$12.25
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$11.25
Your choice of bread and condiments.	
Curried Chicken Salad Signature Sandwich	\$12.5
Lightly curried chicken salad with chutney and toasted almonds on cinnamon raisin walnut bread.	
Spicy BLT Signature Sandwich	\$12.25
Old favorites bacon, lettuce and tomato with chipotle mayonnaise on jalapeno corn bread.	
Honey Ham Sandwich	\$11.5
Your choice of bread and condiments.	
Pastrami Sandwich	\$11.5
Your choice of bread and condiments.	
Roast Beef Sandwich	\$11.5
Your choice of bread and condiments.	
Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$11.25
Your choice of bread and condiments.	
Vegetarian Deluxe Signature Sandwich	\$12.25
Sliced, ripe avocado layered with thinly sliced tomatoes, Monterey jack cheese and alfalfa sprouts on Dakota bread.	
COMBO MEALS	
Half Sandwich & Salad	\$11.5
Your choice of sandwich and salad.	
Half Sandwich & Soup	

Your choice of sandwich and soup.	\$11.5
Half Signature Sandwich & Salad Your choice of signature sandwich and salad	\$12.25
Half Signature Sandwich & Soup Your choice of signature sandwich and soup	\$12.25
Soup & Salad Your choice of soup and salad.	\$11.25
SIDES	
Fruit Cup	\$4.25
Fruit Bowl	\$7.95
Bag of Chips	\$2.25
DESSERTS	
Cookie 4 Pack	\$10
Choose your 4 favorite cookies	
Double Chocolate Chip Cookies (Each)	\$2.75
Chocolate Chip Cookies with Nuts (Each)	\$2.75
Oatmeal Raisin Cookies (Each)	\$2.75
lced Oatmeal Cookies (Each)	\$2.75
Old Fashioned Sugar Cookies (Each)	\$2.75
Brownies (Each)	

Fresh made brownies with your choice of topping.	\$4.5
Mini Loaf	\$6.5
BEVERAGES	
lced Tea (Gallon)	\$18
Served with cups, ice, lemons, sweeteners and straws.	
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$2.35
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$2.35
Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$2.35
Sprite Zero (12 oz. can)	\$2.35
Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$2.35
Diet Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$2.35
Bottled Water	\$2.35
Bag of Ice	\$1.95